BEBERIBE Daniela da Silva Lima 29 329 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Jorge Alan Ribeiro 29 377 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Leandra Sousa lima 29 393 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Mikaele de Sousa Marcos 28 381 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Milena da Silva Monteiro 27 380 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Brena Santos de Lima 27 350 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Renata moreira de farias 27 320 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Adriana Dos Santos Ribeiro 27 319 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Erlinda dos santos monteiro 26 360 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Felipe Gomes Torres 26 326 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Lissandra Gomes Militdo 26 369 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Laecio de Azevedo Freire 26 356 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Sebastiana macileia alves dos Santos 26 360 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Kevem pereira dos Santos 26 317 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Daniele Sena dos Santos 25 360 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE KELVIM CELESTINO DA ROCHA 25 352 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Ana Claudia Monteiro sombra 25 350 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Laerte da Rocha Santos 25 310 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Liliane dos santos Rodrigues 25 367 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE lucas costa bernardo 25 390 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Vitraska Monteiro Borges 25 320 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Joice Barros da Silva 25 389 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Ana Maria Santos da Silva 24 380 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Francisco Nepomuceno da Silva filho 24 311 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Raylene gomes silva de souza 24 375 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Joelio da Silva Rebougas 24 310 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Liliane Monteiro Alves 24 370 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Gabriel Sousa da Silva 23 385 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE LUIZ HENRIQUE FELIPE ROCHA 23 381 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Katianny pereira de sousa 22 365 SELECIONADO
BEBERIBE Raiane Florencio Dos Santos 22 306 SELECIONADO

BEBERIBE Jardia cassimiro da costa 22 398 SELECIONADO
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Lucivania Maciel claudino

Nivia Rodrigues da Silva

SINTIA NUNES de lima

Jodo Manuel Franco Isequiel

Islania da silva Castro

Janiele Soares do nascimento
Antonio Inacio de sousa Franca
Leticia Nascimento da Silva
Elizabete dos Santos Gomes
Rosiane Azevedo Freire
JARDESSON FLORENCIO DOS SANTOS
Renato Sousa do nascimento
Janaina Pereira dos Santos

Vitéria adla pereira da Silva

Jessica do Nascimento Monteiro
Deiziane vicente do nascimento

Ivo soares do Nascimento

Igo soares do nascimento

Davy Pereira Dos Santos Dantas
LEANDRO DA SILVA RIBEIRO
Francisca Alessandra Januario Da Silva
lara Diogenes Moreira

Thalia Nascimento da Silva

Caroline de Souza costa

Wellington de Oliveira Lima da Silva
Marcela Pinheiro alves

Daniel Alves Brauna Filho

Francisca Livia Abreu do Nascimento
Gabriela pereira de almeida moura
Elisa Oliveira de Sousa

Kaylon Monteiro de Oliveira
Jarlene Félix Dos Santos

Francisca Samara Gomes da Silva
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370
350
571
304
333
304
305
324
316
377
300
395
381
303
371
306
352
360
307
367
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398
324
306
386
360
352
310
332
356
370
311
306
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SELECIONADO



BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
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Jodo Artur Queiroz da Costa
Maryland Marcos Soares
Veniciu silva de almeida

Vitéria Freitas do Nascimento
Juliana do Nascimento Cartaxo
Gustavo Jose do Nascimento Cartaxo
Camila Barros Ribeiro

Vladson Lima Carneiro

VITORIA MARIA ALMEIDA SILVA
Naily Reinaldo da Silva Ribeiro
Amanda Ribeiro de Sales
LARISSA FERREIRA LIMA

Renata Sousa Amaral

Arthur Rocha de Brito
Roberlania Simao Ferreira Correia
Elissandra Lima da silva

Gabriela Facundes da Silva

Ecina da Silva do Nascimento
Ana Raveli Silva Monteiro
Camila Bernardino Cartaxo
Marilia Nogueira de Souza
Carlos Henrique Garcia do Nascimento
Francisco Liedson Brito de Lima
Fernanda Torres De Sousa

Ana Livia Pereira Aquino

Maria Anadilaine de Lima Santos
Maria Laura Lima Osdrio

Leticia Martim Rodrigues

Lais Lima Gomes

Maria Isabele De Souza Pereira
Jonas Freitas de Castro

ERIC MUNIZ GOMES

Débora Teixeira de Freitas
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366
327
307
394
305
330
332
348
340
390
365
347
313
338
375
357
342
320
378
395
303
395
305
364
340
310
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342
337
310
360
350
319

SELECIONADO
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CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA



BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
BEBERIBE
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VITORIA MARTINS OLIVEIRA
Jaqueline Fernandes Dos Santos
Heloisa Da Costa Felipe

Otacilio rocha da Silva

Maria Clara Alves da Silva

Pedro Rylawan Rodrigués Carvalho
kaué fernandes da silva

Ana Sofia Gama Rocha

Sabrina dos Santos Silva

Vitdria Pedroza das Chagas Costa
Lucas Goes Ribeiro

Tailan Ferreira de Sousa

Mayra Souza Paes

Sarah Hellen de Lima Costa
Flavio da Silva Marcos Filho
LAYSLA RAYSSA SILVA COSTA DE PAULA
Ruan da Silva lima

Daniel Lima Lopes da silva
Otaciana rocha da silva

Enzo Lins Rodrigues

Patrick Antonio Tavares Teixeira
José victo Pereira da costa
Geanine Silva dos Santos

Joabe Leonil de Lima

Alice Azevedo do nascimento
Luana Martim de Paula

Marcelo Fernandes da Silva
Carlos Henrique Amorim do Nascimento
Fabricio Guimardes de Lima
Marciely Fernandes da Silva
Erika Soares Do Nascimento
Maria Eduarda Almeida matos
Ana Laysa Cordeiro de Sousa

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
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15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
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25
23
22
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20
20
18
18
17
17
16
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300
314
302
319
319
375
381
340
373
367
332
363
307
393
341
396
329
305
308
328
360
374
380
356
304
335
354
360
320
392
385
313
309

CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
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CADASTRO RESERVA
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BEBERIBE

Antdnio Victor Santos Cruz
Maria Vitéria dos Santos Cruz

Alessandro Nascimento do Nascimento
Isabela Cristina De Arruda Barbosa

CLARICE SILVA COSTA

Angélica Nascimento de Sousa
Vitor Hugo Vasconcelos Sousa
Taynara da Silva Ribeiro

Maria Vitdria Costa dias

Jose felipe da silva filho
Vanessa Joventino Pinheiro
Maurilio almeida de paula
Leticia Kathllen Maia Mateus
Douglas de Almeida da Silva
Maria Thais da Silva Souza
Maria lenice Batista Dos Santos
maria erlandia gomes alves

Ana Karolina dos Santos de Lima
Marilia Do Nascimento Félix
Jose Matheus Santos de Oliveira
Ivanilda Sousa De Almeida
Kayllane vieira machado

Yasmin Santos da Silva
Adegilson Lopes Mendes

FABRICIA GOMES DA SILVA MONTEIRO

Alice dos Santos Nascimento
MYLENA SILVA DE PAULA
Graziela Gama de Souza
Helisson Santos de Sousa
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18
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20
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385
310
222
371
321
463
380
385
322
350
083
369
359
350
341
346
305
360
396
300
309
312
381
374
310
341
382
302
327
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